Record Type

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Residential Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Residential Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Residential Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Record #

RDP-24-65

RAS-25-7

RAS-24-64

RDP-25-11

RDP-25-7

RAS-25-9

RDP-25-13

RAS-25-11

RDP-24-80

Issued Date Applicant Name Parcel #

3/3/2025

3/4/2025

3/5/2025

3/5/2025

3/7/2025

3/7/2025

3/10/2025

3/11/2025

3/12/2025

Valentin Ortiz

Jean Bradley

Steve Dufty

Corey Finn

William Sickinger

Aaron Arnson

Kenny Hill

Robert Carlsen

Cameron Salt

RPRRSGP000101

RPR4265012104

RPR4013037500

RPR4265008404

RPR4259001004

RPRRWHRO000300

RPRRWES5000500

RPR3853005004

RPR4227015211

Project
Description

New Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory
Structure

New Detached
Accessory
Structure

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory
Structure

New Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory
Structure

New Dwelling

Structure
Classification

Single-Family
Dwelling

Carport

Shop

Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Shop

Single-Family
Dwelling

Shop

Single-Family
Dwelling

Estimated
Building Cost

$350,000.00

$2,000.00

$185,000.00

$659,000.00

$50,000.00

$75,000.00

$350,000.00

$150,000.00

$250,000.00



Residential Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Residential Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

RAS-25-12

RDP-25-19

RDP-25-6

RAS-25-14

RDP-25-17

RDP-25-15

RDP-25-10

RDP-25-18

3/12/2025

3/13/2025

3/21/2025

3/24/2025

3/25/2025

3/25/2025

3/26/2025

3/27/2025

Ryan Boyles

Rowdi Evans

Brent Harmon

Nate Merrill

Brent Mclane

David Petersen

Jeremy Holley

Ed Quinn

RPR4431004000

RPRRWP5000100

RPRRELE000600

RPRRMVE003700

RPRRWE4000300

RPR4433033207

RPRRMCRO00800

RPR4431000725

New Detached
Accessory
Structure

New Addition to a

Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory
Structure

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

Barn

Deck

Single-Family
Dwelling

Shop

Single-Family

Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

$17,000.00

$1,000.00

$400,000.00

$95,000.00

$703,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$515,000.00



